
                                           
                                           
                              Pete Nielsen Laser Relays
                            Naga-Waukee Park, Hartland, WI
                         Hosted by Kettle Moraine High School
                                           
                                  September 27, 2025
                                           
                         ========== GIRLS VARSITY ==========
                                           

  1. 105:24.7 Pewaukee                         (21:05.0)
===========================================
  1  20:14.1  Katie Murphy             12   
  2  20:25.7  Corinne Sniff            10   
  3  21:05.3  Andi Gudeyon             11   
  4  21:23.1  Maddie Bruce             10   
  5  22:16.5  Evelyn Friske            10   
  6 (22:42.9) Teagan Eales             11   
  7 (22:48.8) Sage Roberts             9    

  2. 105:44.1 Waukesha West                    (21:08.9)
===========================================
  1  19:39.7  Kat Nelson               9    
  2  20:17.4  Ava Dewsnap              12   
  3  21:49.1  Abigale Hase             10   
  4  21:54.1  Ani Warnes               12   
  5  22:03.8  Lily Newmeister          12   
  6 (22:12.4) Courtney Sereno          10   
  7 (22:21.3) Mirabelle Rather         12   

  3. 108:01.9 Mukwonago                        (21:36.4)
===========================================
  1  20:27.9  Sammie Wiebelhaus        12   
  2  21:03.1  Gabby Hartman            10   
  3  21:36.1  Brooklyn Verhagen        10   
  4  22:22.3  Taylor Baumann           12   
  5  22:32.5  Aubrey Lange             10   
  6 (22:36.0) Ava Ketterhagen          12   
  7 (22:43.2) Caitlyn Thomas           9    

  4. 108:16.6 Nicolet                          (21:39.4)
===========================================
  1  20:48.7  Kylie Levan              9    
  2  21:03.1  Lucy Vater               9    
  3  21:56.5  Victoria Jensen          10   
  4  22:06.7  Priya Schaefer           11   
  5  22:21.6  Grace Yoder              12   
  6 (22:33.0) Annele Kaugars           11   
  7 (23:46.6) Reese Anderson           12   



  5. 109:09.4 Hartford Union                   (21:49.9)
===========================================
  1  20:17.0  NikkiMae Reinwald        11   
  2  21:58.8  Destiny Loss             12   
  3  22:02.0  Molly McGraw             10   
  4  22:08.1  Madyson Becker           11   
  5  22:43.5  Ewelina Tripp            11   
  6 (22:45.2) Jane Becker              12   
  7 (22:49.7) Bailey Gault             12   

  6. 109:55.8 New Berlin West                  (21:59.2)
===========================================
  1  21:37.3  Emily Zeller             11   
  2  21:47.0  Avery Bahnson            10   
  3  21:53.7  Nora Campion             12   
  4  21:58.2  Raquel Gerovac           10   
  5  22:39.6  Cassidy Somogji          12   
  6 (23:24.4) Tesa Marrero             12   
  7 (23:39.4) Ava Griffiths            10   

  7. 109:57.2 Lakeside Lutheran                (21:59.5)
===========================================
  1  21:33.1  Avery Scharrer           9    
  2  21:38.8  Iris Ingebrigtsen        10   
  3  21:50.3  Esther Bohl              10   
  4  22:16.6  Addie Enter              9    
  5  22:38.4  Elizabeth Minning        9    
  6 (22:46.8) Maleya Dretske           10   
  7 (23:31.8) Grace Gall               11   

  8. 110:12.9 Sun Prairie West                 (22:02.6)
===========================================
  1  20:01.9  Emma Lagerwall           10   
  2  20:39.9  Allison Bodnar           12   
  3  22:01.9  Evie Desouza             9    
  4  23:31.0  Elise Peters             11   
  5  23:58.2  Breeley Hastings         9    
  6 (24:39.5) Abigail Wells            12   
  7 (25:18.1) Veda Froeming            11   

  9. 110:15.2 Milwaukee Ronald Reagan          (22:03.1)
===========================================
  1  21:08.9  Lucinda Kriofske Mai     12   
  2  21:17.5  Abigail Steiner          10   
  3  22:15.7  Eleanor Held             9    
  4  22:23.3  Isabella Martinez        9    
  5  23:09.8  Ana Reynoso              10   
  6 (23:46.2) Colette McKendry         9    
  7 (23:47.7) Izel Salgado             10   



 10. 111:09.9 Kettle Moraine                   (22:14.0)
===========================================
  1  21:01.7  Lola Schwartz            12   
  2  22:08.5  Kennedy Gliniecki        9    
  3  22:17.2  Makenna Holzhauer        10   
  4  22:49.7  Anniston Ricks           10   
  5  22:52.8  Anastasia Swanson        10   
  6 (23:46.8) Grace Wagner             11   
  7 (23:59.3) Emma Schmid              11   

 11. 112:36.4 Divine Savior Holy Angels        (22:31.3)
===========================================
  1  20:10.0  Ava Johnsen              12   
  2  21:44.0  Hunter Russell           10   
  3  22:32.0  Charlotte Fleming        10   
  4  23:25.0  Lola Bergan              11   
  5  24:45.4  Mina Akiya               11   
  6 (25:38.3) Candy Garcia-Moloh       12   

 12. 113:06.1 Union Grove                      (22:37.3)
===========================================
  1  21:35.2  Alyssa Simpson           12   
  2  22:40.1  Gianna Chiapete          11   
  3  22:46.7  Karlie Peterson          11   
  4  22:47.8  Sam Antonneau            11   
  5  23:16.3  Abby Johnson             12   
  6 (23:17.1) Lillian McMahon          10   
  7 (23:58.0) Mia Wilks                12   

 13. 113:29.3 West Allis Nathan Hale           (22:41.9)
===========================================
  1  20:33.2  Piper Meunier            10   
  2  22:02.8  Nina Stuller             10   
  3  23:26.3  Audrey Werra             12   
  4  23:34.8  Anna Koney               12   
  5  23:52.2  Seraphina Zacharias      10   
  6 (24:40.1) Elena May                12   

 14. 114:14.8 Lake Villa (Lakes)               (22:51.0)
===========================================
  1  21:16.4  Hannah Salbilla          11   
  2  21:26.1  Frances Makela           9    
  3  22:14.9  Kylie Smith              10   
  4  24:14.1  Timyra Caces             10   
  5  25:03.3  Caitlin Crawford         11   
  6 (25:27.7) Madilynn Bradley         12   
  7 (25:43.8) Angelina Weeks           10   

 15. 114:53.1 Oregon                           (22:58.7)



===========================================
  1  22:16.6  Amanda Dybevik-Skri      11   
  2  22:41.8  Reese Tauschek           11   
  3  23:15.4  Mayra Ceaca-Villa        10   
  4  23:15.5  Sophie Pieper            12   
  5  23:23.8  Becca Ferkey             9    
  6 (23:24.3) Makira Hamilton          12   
  7 (24:18.0) Sera Lisowksi            11   

 16. 115:45.5 Franklin                         (23:09.1)
===========================================
  1  22:14.7  Grace (Grac Moen         11   
  2  22:28.7  Grace Meinholz           12   
  3  23:19.2  Kailey Mueller           11   
  4  23:20.8  Presleigh Maher          10   
  5  24:22.1  Genevieve Boden          10   
  6 (24:34.8) Gwenyth Gaynor           10   
  7 (24:42.7) Ella Wood                11   

 17. 117:59.2 Greenfield                       (23:35.9)
===========================================
  1  20:53.9  Eleanor Watson           9    
  2  22:59.5  Lorelei Keiller          9    
  3  24:11.7  Mia Hayes                12   
  4  24:28.0  Emma Rutkowski           11   
  5  25:26.1  Jayden Schmiddt          9    
  6 (26:18.7) Kayla DeLeon             11   
  7 (27:08.8) Naomi Kleszczynski       12   

 18. 118:01.8 Chesterton Academy of Milwaukee  (23:36.4)
===========================================
  1  21:34.5  Clare Bruce              12   
  2  22:11.7  Caroline Silbernagel     11   
  3  23:22.5  Cecilia Budnik           10   
  4  25:12.1  Anna Zeidler             9    
  5  25:41.0  Gabriella Lenci          9    

 19. 120:04.4 Waterford                        (24:00.9)
===========================================
  1  22:34.7  Alyson Brechtl           9    
  2  22:57.9  Mya Roeglin              10   
  3  24:27.5  Lillian Sossaman         10   
  4  24:57.3  Kaycie Hancock           11   
  5  25:07.0  Kailyn Colligan          10   
  6 (25:16.2) Abigal Boom              9    
  7 (25:38.3) Gabrielle Ketterhagen    12   

 20. 120:51.5 Brookfield Academy               (24:10.3)
===========================================
  1  21:33.2  Mila Libbey              10   



  2  23:23.8  Charlotte Cambray        9    
  3  24:33.3  Ellie Wenger             9    
  4  24:39.7  Clem Laur                10   
  5  26:41.5  Gabriella Soryal         9    
  6 (26:52.6) Audrey Brickman          11   
  7 (27:12.7) Joline Barbieri          10   

 21. 124:24.2 Mauston                          (24:52.9)
===========================================
  1  21:45.4  Alicia Ratliff           9    
  2  23:18.0  Crimson Hansen           9    
  3  26:22.4  Carmen Onsager           11   
  4  26:28.1  Kalyn Norling            9    
  5  26:30.3  Alizee Forster           12   
  6 (27:03.1) Scarlett Smith           11   
  7 (29:23.0) Avi Bohnert              9    

 22. 129:59.0 University Lake School           (25:59.8)
===========================================
  1  23:34.2  Molly Hostetler          12   
  2  24:46.7  Ayla Maslowski           10   
  3  24:54.3  Katerina Houzvickova     11   
  4  28:08.2  Aubrie Cipov             11   
  5  28:35.6  Jocelyn Dallen           10   

 
                                           
                                           
                              Pete Nielsen Laser Relays
                            Naga-Waukee Park, Hartland, WI
                         Hosted by Kettle Moraine High School
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                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace   
 
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Kat Nelson         9    Waukesha West                     19:39.7  6:20 
    2    2 Emma Lagerwall     10   Sun Prairie West                  20:01.9  6:27 
    3    3 Ava Johnsen        12   Divine Savior Holy Angels         20:10.0  6:30 
    4    4 Katie Murphy       12   Pewaukee                          20:14.1  6:31 
    5    5 Nikkimae Reinwald  11   Hartford Union                    20:17.0  6:32 
    6    6 Ava Dewsnap        12   Waukesha West                     20:17.4  6:32 
    7    7 Corinne Sniff      10   Pewaukee                          20:25.7  6:35 
    8    8 Sammie Wiebelhaus  12   Mukwonago                         20:27.9  6:36 
    9    9 Piper Meunier      10   West Allis Nathan Hale            20:33.2  6:37 
   10   10 Allison Bodnar     12   Sun Prairie West                  20:39.9  6:40 



   11   11 Kylie Levan        9    Nicolet                           20:48.7  6:42 
   12   12 Eleanor Watson     9    Greenfield                        20:53.9  6:44 
   13   13 Lola Schwartz      12   Kettle Moraine                    21:01.7  6:47 
   14   14 Lucy Vater         9    Nicolet                           21:03.1  6:47 
   15   15 Gabby Hartman      10   Mukwonago                         21:03.1  6:47 
   16   16 Andi Gudeyon       11   Pewaukee                          21:05.3  6:48 
   17   17 Lucinda Kriofske M 12   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan           21:08.9  6:49 
   18      Jane Hertzberg     9    Wauwatosa West                    21:16.1  6:51 
   19   18 Hannah Salbilla    11   Lake Villa (Lakes)                21:16.4  6:51 
   20   19 Abigail Steiner    10   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan           21:17.5  6:52 
   21   20 Maddie Bruce       10   Pewaukee                          21:23.1  6:53 
   22   21 Frances Makela     9    Lake Villa (Lakes)                21:26.1  6:54 
   23   22 Avery Scharrer     9    Lakeside Lutheran                 21:33.1  6:57 
   24   23 Mila Libbey        10   Brookfield Academy                21:33.2  6:57 
   25   24 Clare Bruce        12   Chesterton Academy of Milwaukee   21:34.5  6:57 
   26   25 Alyssa Simpson     12   Union Grove                       21:35.2  6:57 
   27   26 Brooklyn Verhagen  10   Mukwonago                         21:36.1  6:58 
   28   27 Emily Zeller       11   New Berlin West                   21:37.3  6:58 
   29   28 Iris Ingebrigtsen  10   Lakeside Lutheran                 21:38.8  6:59 
   30   29 Hunter Russell     10   Divine Savior Holy Angels         21:44.0  7:00 
   31   30 Alicia Ratliff     9    Mauston                           21:45.4  7:01 
   32   31 Avery Bahnson      10   New Berlin West                   21:47.0  7:01 
   33   32 Abigale Hase       10   Waukesha West                     21:49.1  7:02 
   34   33 Esther Bohl        10   Lakeside Lutheran                 21:50.3  7:02 
   35   34 Nora Campion       12   New Berlin West                   21:53.7  7:03 
   36   35 Ani Warnes         12   Waukesha West                     21:54.1  7:03 
   37   36 Victoria Jensen    10   Nicolet                           21:56.5  7:04 
   38   37 Raquel Gerovac     10   New Berlin West                   21:58.2  7:05 
   39   38 Destiny Loss       12   Hartford Union                    21:58.8  7:05 
   40   39 Evie Desouza       9    Sun Prairie West                  22:01.9  7:06 
   41   40 Molly McGraw       10   Hartford Union                    22:02.0  7:06 
   42   41 Nina Stuller       10   West Allis Nathan Hale            22:02.8  7:06 
   43   42 Lily Newmeister    12   Waukesha West                     22:03.8  7:07 
   44   43 Priya Schaefer     11   Nicolet                           22:06.7  7:07 
   45   44 Madyson Becker     11   Hartford Union                    22:08.1  7:08 
   46   45 Kennedy Gliniecki  9    Kettle Moraine                    22:08.5  7:08 
   47   46 Caroline Silbernag 11   Chesterton Academy of Milwaukee   22:11.7  7:09 
   48   47 Courtney Sereno    10   Waukesha West                     22:12.4  7:09 
   49   48 Grace (Grac Moen   11   Franklin                          22:14.7  7:10 
   50   49 Kylie Smith        10   Lake Villa (Lakes)                22:14.9  7:10 
   51   50 Eleanor Held       9    Milwaukee Ronald Reagan           22:15.7  7:10 
   52   51 Evelyn Friske      10   Pewaukee                          22:16.5  7:11 
   53   52 Amanda Dybevik-Skr 11   Oregon                            22:16.6  7:11 
   54   53 Addie Enter        9    Lakeside Lutheran                 22:16.6  7:11 
   55   54 Makenna Holzhauer  10   Kettle Moraine                    22:17.2  7:11 
                                                   
    Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com  
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                            Naga-Waukee Park, Hartland, WI
                         Hosted by Kettle Moraine High School
                                           
                                  September 27, 2025
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace   
 
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   56   55 Mirabelle Rather   12   Waukesha West                     22:21.3  7:12 
   57   56 Grace Yoder        12   Nicolet                           22:21.6  7:12 
   58   57 Taylor Baumann     12   Mukwonago                         22:22.3  7:13 
   59   58 Isabella Martinez  9    Milwaukee Ronald Reagan           22:23.3  7:13 
   60   59 Grace Meinholz     12   Franklin                          22:28.7  7:15 
   61   60 Charlotte Fleming  10   Divine Savior Holy Angels         22:32.0  7:16 
   62   61 Aubrey Lange       10   Mukwonago                         22:32.5  7:16 
   63   62 Annele Kaugars     11   Nicolet                           22:33.0  7:16 
   64   63 Alyson Brechtl     9    Waterford                         22:34.7  7:17 
   65   64 Ava Ketterhagen    12   Mukwonago                         22:36.0  7:17 
   66   65 Elizabeth Minning  9    Lakeside Lutheran                 22:38.4  7:18 
   67   66 Cassidy Somogji    12   New Berlin West                   22:39.6  7:18 
   68   67 Gianna Chiapete    11   Union Grove                       22:40.1  7:18 
   69   68 Reese Tauschek     11   Oregon                            22:41.8  7:19 
   70   69 Teagan Eales       11   Pewaukee                          22:42.9  7:19 
   71   70 Caitlyn Thomas     9    Mukwonago                         22:43.2  7:19 
   72   71 Ewelina Tripp      11   Hartford Union                    22:43.5  7:19 
   73   72 Jane Becker        12   Hartford Union                    22:45.2  7:20 
   74      Libby Gnewuch      10   Mukwonago                         22:45.6  7:20 
   75   73 Karlie Peterson    11   Union Grove                       22:46.7  7:20 
   76   74 Maleya Dretske     10   Lakeside Lutheran                 22:46.8  7:20 
   77   75 Sam Antonneau      11   Union Grove                       22:47.8  7:21 
   78   76 Sage Roberts       9    Pewaukee                          22:48.8  7:21 
   79   77 Anniston Ricks     10   Kettle Moraine                    22:49.7  7:21 
   80   78 Bailey Gault       12   Hartford Union                    22:49.7  7:21 
   81   79 Anastasia Swanson  10   Kettle Moraine                    22:52.8  7:22 
   82   80 Mya Roeglin        10   Waterford                         22:57.9  7:24 
   83   81 Lorelei Keiller    9    Greenfield                        22:59.5  7:25 
   84      Sophia Betz        11   Pewaukee                          23:03.5  7:26 
   85   82 Ana Reynoso        10   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan           23:09.8  7:28 
   86   83 Mayra Ceaca-Villa  10   Oregon                            23:15.4  7:30 
   87   84 Sophie Pieper      12   Oregon                            23:15.5  7:30 
   88   85 Abby Johnson       12   Union Grove                       23:16.3  7:30 
   89   86 Lillian McMahon    10   Union Grove                       23:17.1  7:30 
   90      Ellie Brown        10   Wauwatosa West                    23:17.8  7:30 
   91   87 Crimson Hansen     9    Mauston                           23:18.0  7:30 
   92   88 Kailey Mueller     11   Franklin                          23:19.2  7:31 
   93   89 Presleigh Maher    10   Franklin                          23:20.8  7:31 
   94   90 Cecilia Budnik     10   Chesterton Academy of Milwaukee   23:22.5  7:32 
   95   91 Charlotte Cambray  9    Brookfield Academy                23:23.8  7:32 



   96   92 Becca Ferkey       9    Oregon                            23:23.8  7:32 
   97   93 Makira Hamilton    12   Oregon                            23:24.3  7:32 
   98   94 Tesa Marrero       12   New Berlin West                   23:24.4  7:33 
   99   95 Lola Bergan        11   Divine Savior Holy Angels         23:25.0  7:33 
  100   96 Audrey Werra       12   West Allis Nathan Hale            23:26.3  7:33 
  101      Marie Erhardt      10   Hartford Union                    23:30.2  7:34 
  102   97 Elise Peters       11   Sun Prairie West                  23:31.0  7:35 
  103   98 Grace Gall         11   Lakeside Lutheran                 23:31.8  7:35 
  104   99 Molly Hostetler    12   University Lake School            23:34.2  7:36 
  105  100 Anna Koney         12   West Allis Nathan Hale            23:34.8  7:36 
  106  101 Ava Griffiths      10   New Berlin West                   23:39.4  7:37 
  107  102 Colette McKendry   9    Milwaukee Ronald Reagan           23:46.2  7:40 
  108  103 Reese Anderson     12   Nicolet                           23:46.6  7:40 
  109  104 Grace Wagner       11   Kettle Moraine                    23:46.8  7:40 
  110  105 Izel Salgado       10   Milwaukee Ronald Reagan           23:47.7  7:40 
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace   
 
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
  111  106 Seraphina Zacharia 10   West Allis Nathan Hale            23:52.2  7:41 
  112  107 Mia Wilks          12   Union Grove                       23:58.0  7:43 
  113  108 Breeley Hastings   9    Sun Prairie West                  23:58.2  7:43 
  114  109 Emma Schmid        11   Kettle Moraine                    23:59.3  7:44 
  115      Adelyn Attoe       9    Lakeside Lutheran                 24:00.5  7:44 
  116  110 Mia Hayes          12   Greenfield                        24:11.7  7:48 
  117  111 Timyra Caces       10   Lake Villa (Lakes)                24:14.1  7:48 
  118      Olivia Braun       11   Union Grove                       24:17.2  7:49 
  119  112 Sera Lisowksi      11   Oregon                            24:18.0  7:50 
  120  113 Genevieve Boden    10   Franklin                          24:22.1  7:51 
  121  114 Lillian Sossaman   10   Waterford                         24:27.5  7:53 
  122  115 Emma Rutkowski     11   Greenfield                        24:28.0  7:53 
  123  116 Ellie Wenger       9    Brookfield Academy                24:33.3  7:55 
  124  117 Gwenyth Gaynor     10   Franklin                          24:34.8  7:55 
  125      Layla Reichenberge 12   West Bend West                    24:35.2  7:55 
  126      Ashlyn Fortney     12   West Bend West                    24:35.2  7:55 
  127      Jaclyn Schelitzche 12   Oregon                            24:37.7  7:56 
  128  118 Abigail Wells      12   Sun Prairie West                  24:39.5  7:57 
  129  119 Clem Laur          10   Brookfield Academy                24:39.7  7:57 
  130  120 Elena May          12   West Allis Nathan Hale            24:40.1  7:57 



  131  121 Ella Wood          11   Franklin                          24:42.7  7:58 
  132  122 Mina Akiya         11   Divine Savior Holy Angels         24:45.4  7:59 
  133  123 Ayla Maslowski     10   University Lake School            24:46.7  7:59 
  134      Tara Stafeil       12   Kettle Moraine                    24:48.8  8:00 
  135  124 Katerina Houzvicko 11   University Lake School            24:54.3  8:01 
  136  125 Kaycie Hancock     11   Waterford                         24:57.3  8:02 
  137      Quinn Anderson     10   Nicolet                           24:58.5  8:03 
  138  126 Caitlin Crawford   11   Lake Villa (Lakes)                25:03.3  8:04 
  139      Gracie Larkee      12   Franklin                          25:06.9  8:06 
  140  127 Kailyn Colligan    10   Waterford                         25:07.0  8:06 
  141      Aili Rogers        12   Wauwatosa West                    25:07.6  8:06 
  142  128 Anna Zeidler       9    Chesterton Academy of Milwaukee   25:12.1  8:07 
  143  129 Abigal Boom        9    Waterford                         25:16.2  8:08 
  144  130 Veda Froeming      11   Sun Prairie West                  25:18.1  8:09 
  145      Sawyer Schroeder   10   Sun Prairie West                  25:18.4  8:09 
  146  131 Jayden Schmiddt    9    Greenfield                        25:26.1  8:12 
  147  132 Madilynn Bradley   12   Lake Villa (Lakes)                25:27.7  8:12 
  148  133 Gabrielle Ketterha 12   Waterford                         25:38.3  8:16 
  149  134 Candy Garcia-Moloh 12   Divine Savior Holy Angels         25:38.3  8:16 
  150  135 Gabriella Lenci    9    Chesterton Academy of Milwaukee   25:41.0  8:16 
  151  136 Angelina Weeks     10   Lake Villa (Lakes)                25:43.8  8:17 
  152      Cailin Grusnick    10   Wauwatosa West                    25:59.0  8:22 
  153  137 Kayla Deleon       11   Greenfield                        26:18.7  8:29 
  154  138 Carmen Onsager     11   Mauston                           26:22.4  8:30 
  155  139 Kalyn Norling      9    Mauston                           26:28.1  8:32 
  156      Lexi Rouse         11   West Bend West                    26:28.1  8:32 
  157  140 Alizee Forster     12   Mauston                           26:30.3  8:32 
  158  141 Gabriella Soryal   9    Brookfield Academy                26:41.5  8:36 
  159      Brynn Rozanski     12   Waterford                         26:42.4  8:36 
  160  142 Audrey Brickman    11   Brookfield Academy                26:52.6  8:40 
  161      Muira Petrick      12   New Berlin West                   26:56.0  8:41 
  162  143 Scarlett Smith     11   Mauston                           27:03.1  8:43 
  163  144 Naomi Kleszczynski 12   Greenfield                        27:08.8  8:45 
  164  145 Joline Barbieri    10   Brookfield Academy                27:12.7  8:46 
  165      Caleigh Durham     10   Brookfield Academy                27:14.8  8:47 
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===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 



  166      Kate Catalano      11   Lake Villa (Lakes)                27:29.3  8:51 
  167  146 Aubrie Cipov       11   University Lake School            28:08.2  9:04 
  168  147 Jocelyn Dallen     10   University Lake School            28:35.6  9:13 
  169  148 Avi Bohnert        9    Mauston                           29:23.0  9:28 
  170      Katarina Myers     9    Greenfield                        30:08.0  9:42 
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